County
Code

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

Selected -
Election

2020 MARCH
3RD
REPUBLICAN

PRIMARY
2020 MARCH

3RD
REPUBLICAN

PRIMARY
2020 MARCH

3RD
REPUBLICAN

PRIMARY
2020 MARCH

3RD
REPUBLICAN

PRIMARY
2020 MARCH

3RD
REPUBLICAN

PRIMARY
2020 MARCH

3RD
REPUBLICAN

PRIMARY
2020 MARCH

3RD
REPUBLICAN

PRIMARY
2020 MARCH

3RD
REPUBLICAN

PRIMARY
2020 MARCH

3RD
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

Election
Type

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

PRIMARY

VUID

1030607336

1030592473

2145457445

1030615704

1030582696

1030582612

1030607549

1165631237

1029924213

Name

CARTER, XANDRA KAREN

CROWNOVER, DONNIE E

DABNEY, OKCHAYT

HILL,JUDITH PAULINE

OTWELL, JUANITA

PRICE, CAROLENE MAXINE

PRICE, CHARLEY OBELL

WOOLSEY, ALICE HEMLER

WOOLSEY,OTIS LEE

Received
Date

02/13/2020

02/13/2020

02/13/2020

02/13/2020

02/13/2020

02/13/2020

02/13/2020

02/13/2020

02/13/2020



