County Code	Selected - Election	Election Type	VUID	Name	Received Date
47	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 2020 MARCH	PRIMARY	1030607336	CARTER,XANDRA KAREN	02/13/2020
47	3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 2020 MARCH	PRIMARY	1030592473	CROWNOVER, DONNIE E	02/13/2020
47	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 2020 MARCH	PRIMARY	2145457445	DABNEY, OKCHAYI	02/13/2020
47	3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1030615704	HILL, JUDITH PAULINE	02/13/2020
47	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 2020 MARCH	PRIMARY	1030582696	OTWELL, JUANITA	02/13/2020
47	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 2020 MARCH	PRIMARY	1030582612	PRICE, CAROLENE MAXINE	02/13/2020
47	3rd republican	PRIMARY	1030607549	PRICE, CHARLEY OBELL	02/13/2020
47	PRIMARY 2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1165631237	WOOLSEY, ALICE HEMLER	02/13/2020
47	2020 MARCH 3RD REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	PRIMARY	1029924213	WOOLSEY,OTIS LEE	02/13/2020